Beatrice Fenton Racing Proofing for April 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Beatrice Fenton Racing. Beatrice Fenton Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 30th 18:20 Anythingtoday 10.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -26.23
Newcastle

Each Way 30th 16:15 Dostal Phil 6.00 2.00 Loss U -2.00 -24.23
Punchestown

Each Way 30th 14:55 Luxy Lou 17.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -22.23
Chepstow

Each Way 29th 13:40 Redcar [Call Annie 4.33 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -20.23

Each Way 29th 17:05 Three Castles 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -18.23
Musselburgh

Each Way 29th 16:00 Coley's Koko 3.75 2.00 Win 1 3.30 -16.23
Musselburgh

Each Way 28th 15:00 Saulire Star 6.50 2.00 Win 2 0.38 -19.53
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 28th 15:20 Ascot Saint Lawrence 4.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.30 -19.91

Each Way 28th 14:45 Ascot Ocean Wind 5.50 2.00 Win 2 0.13 -19.61

Each Way 27th 14:50 Canoodled 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -19.74
Nottingham

Each Way 27th 14:00 Brighton |Shamshon 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -17.74

Each Way 27th 16:25 Cmon Cmon 6.50 2.00 Win 2 0.38 -15.74
Yarmouth

Each Way 26th 16:40 Lingfield [In The Cove 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.60 -16.12

Each Way 26th 15:15 Ayr Tadreeb 3.25 2.00 Win 3 -0.55 -16.72

Each Way 26th 16:20 Ayr Kitten's Dream 2.88 2.00 Win 4 -0.53 -16.17

Each Way 25th 17:30 Salisbury|Single 5.00 2.00 Win 3 -0.20 -15.64

Each Way 25th 17:20 Navan |Allora Yeats 10.00 2.00 Win 3 0.64 -15.44

Each Way 25th 17:00 Salisbury|Gavin 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -16.08

Each Way 24th 17:10 Aramis Grey 9.50 2.00 Win 2 0.70 -14.08
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 24th 15:40 Sandown|Enrilo 4.50 2.00 Loss DSQ -2.00 -14.78

Each Way 24th 13:55 Sandown|On To Victory 4.50 2.00 Win 3 -0.30 -12.78

Each Way 23rd 16:00 Dandys Gold 3.75 2.00 Win 2 -0.45 -12.48
Doncaster

Each Way 23rd 13:40 Secretinthepar 4.50 2.00 Win 1 4.38 -12.03
Doncaster k

Each Way 23rd 14:40 Perth Duc De 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -16.41

Grissay

Each Way 22nd 15:50 Beverley |Regal Mirage 4.00 2.00 Win 1 3.75 -14.41

Each Way 22nd 15:40 Warwick |Well Smitten 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -18.16

Each Way 22nd 14:40 Beverley |Longlai 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.25 -16.16

Each Way 21st 16:00 Catterick |Pot Of Paint 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -22.41

Each Way 21st 14:30 Perth Castle Rushen 5.00 2.00 Win 2 0.00 -20.41

Each Way 21st 15:00 Perth Amalfi Doug 9.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -20.41

Each Way 20th 15:45 Tamango 5.50 2.00 Win 3 -0.10 -18.41
Sedgefield

Each Way 20th 16:15 Street Poet 7.00 2.00 Win 1 7.20 -18.31
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 20th 14:40 Demi Sang 6.50 2.00 Win 3 0.10 -25.51
Sedgefield

Each Way 19th 15:22 Hexham [Shetland Bus 4.33 2.00 Win 2 -0.33 -25.61

Each Way 19th 13:30 Mokaatil 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -25.28
Pontefract

Each Way 19th 13:20 Hexham |The Silver 7.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -23.28

Prince

Each Way 18th 13:05 Northern 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.50 -21.28

Wincanton Bound
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Each Way 18th 16:10 Ayr Saint Sonnet 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -21.78
Each Way 18th 15:20 Newbury |[Matthew 4.50 2.00 Win 3 -0.30 -19.78
Flinders
Each Way 17th 18:00 Brighton |De Little 12.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -19.48
Engine
Each Way 17th 13:40 Thirsk  |Al Madhar 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -17.48
Each Way 17th 17:45 Red Glory 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -15.48
Nottingham
Each Way 16th 13:40 Newbury |Came From 5.00 2.00 Win 1 4.80 -13.48
The Dark
Each Way 16th 15:50 Ayr Dino Velvet 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -18.28
Each Way 16th 14:25 Fontwell |Shareef Star 10.00 2.00 Win 2 0.80 -16.28
Each Way 15th 14:40 Bannixtown 10.00 2.00 Win 1 8.64 -17.08
Cheltenham Glory
Each Way 15th 15:35 Akmaam 8.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -25.72
Newmarket
Each Way 15th 15:00 Summerghand 8.00 2.00 Win 1 8.75 -23.72
Newmarket
Each Way 14th 14:40 Java Point 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -32.47
Cheltenham
Each Way 14th 14:25 Royal Scimitar 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -30.47
Newmarket
Each Way 14th 15:00 Marie's 4.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.12 -28.47
Newmarket Diamond
Each Way 13th 20:00 Viva Voce 7.00 2.00 Win 3 0.20 -28.35
Newcastle
Each Way 13th 19:00 Klopp 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -28.55
Newcastle
Each Way 13th 16:30 Han Solo 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -26.55
Newmarket Berger
Each Way 12th 16:40 Windsor |Heaven 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -24.55
Forfend
Each Way 12th 14:50 Redcar |A Boy Named 3.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 -30.55
vy
Each Way 12th 17:00 Redcar |Amsby 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -33.55
Each Way 11th 16:25 O'rahilly 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -31.55
Plumpton
Each Way 11th 17:03 Warwick |Sameer 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -29.55
Each Way 11th 17:20 Munfallet 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.40 -27.55
Leopardstown
Each Way 10th 15:35 Aintree  |Diol Ker 12.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -27.95
Each Way 10th 17:30 Bravantina 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -25.95
Newcastle
Each Way 10th 16:15 Aintree |Fagan 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -23.95
Each Way 9th 16:05 Aintree |Caribean Boy 8.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -21.95
Each Way 9th 13:45 Aintree  |Monte Cristo 11.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -19.95
Each Way 9th 14:50 Aintree |Shan Blue 5.50 2.00 Win 2 0.13 -17.95
Each Way 8th 16:15 Taunton |Veiled Secret 4.50 2.00 Loss F -2.00 -18.08
Each Way 8th 15:05 Taunton |Letsbe Avenue 6.00 2.00 Win 3 0.00 -16.08
Each Way 8th 15:25 Aintree |Song For 8.50 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -16.08
Someone
Each Way 7th 19:45 The Game Of 5.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -14.08
Newcastle Life
Each Way 7th 13:30 Lingfield |Rakematiz 8.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -12.08
Each Way 7th 16:30 Gowran |Deidra 13.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -10.08
Park
Each Way 6th 14:30 Uncle Jumbo 3.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -8.08
Pontefract
Each Way 6th 20:30 Super Julius 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -6.08
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 6th 16:40 Bath Bay May 10.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -4.08
Each Way 5th 13:55 Cuban Dancer 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2.08
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 5th 15:55 Not A Role 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -0.0799999999
Plumpton Model 99999
Each Way 5th 15:58 Redcar |Zumurud 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 1.92




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 4th 16:05 Cork Botani 11.00 2.00 Win 1 9.60 3.92

Each Way 4th 15:20 Skyace 5.00 2.00 Win 1 4.80 -5.68
Fairyhouse

Each Way 4th 16:25 Steer Clear 8.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -10.48
Fairyhouse

Each Way 3rd 20:00 Helian 4.60 2.00 Win 2 -0.28 -8.48
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 3rd 15:30 Ragnar 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -8.2
Fairyhouse Lodbrok

Each Way 3rd 15:35 Cardano 8.00 2.00 Win 2 0.40 -6.2
Musselburgh

Each Way 2nd 16:30 Bobby Joe Leg 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -6.6
Newcastle

Each Way 2nd 17:07 Rwanda Mist 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -4.6
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 2nd 14:15 Dulas 1.05 2.00 NR - 0.00 -2.6
Newcastle

Each Way 1st 17:10 Ffos Las |Fivetotwelve 13.00 2.00 Win 3 1.40 -2.6

Each Way 1st 18:50 Strong Power 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -4
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 1st 14:15 Las Tunas 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2
\Wetherby

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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